
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

KPMG AG 
Badenerstrasse 172 
CH-8036 Zürich 

for the scope 

The protection of customer data in relation to the provision of  
professional services, including people, processes and  
technologies for the engineering, deployment operations, and  
support of the data processing infrastructure 

successfully applies an information security management system (ISMS) 
according to 

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

08.09.2025 
16-226-910 
29.11.2016 
26.09.2025 
29.11.2025 
28.11.2028 

  

 

 

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 29.09.2025 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


